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Pilot # Name Class Ctry FAI_ID

Rnd 1

AllUp 3:00*3

Group

Rnd 2

L1 5max in 
7m

Group

Rnd 3

Best Flight

Group

Rnd 4

1, 2, 3, 4

Group

Rnd 5

Best5 
2:00max

Group

Rnd 6

2 flights 
5max

Group

Rnd 7

1 flight 
9:59max

Group

Rnd 8

Best3 
3:00max

Group

Rnd 9

Big Ladder

Group

Rnd 10

L3 3:00max

Group

Rnd 11

Poker 3 in 
10m

Group

Rnd 12

Best3 
3:20max

Group

1 BRUDERMANN, Luca J AUT 167349 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 3
2 MUELLER, Johannes J AUT 171251 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 2
3 GRAF, Felix J AUT 165196 3 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 3
4 REN, Haoyuan J CHN 179930 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 2 3 3 3 2
5 BEHENSKY, Ondrej J CZE 168347 3 2 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 1
6 SVATOS, Matej J CZE 174936 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 2
7 KOPENEC, Simon J CZE 179202 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2
8 HANDRUP, Asger J DEN 173085 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1
9 RUONALA, Lasse J FIN 165868 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 3

10 GALLET, Romain J FRA 134365 1 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 3 2
11 BOURDAIS, Quentin J FRA 178040 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 2 1 2
12 STAMM, Pierre J FRA 178222 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 1 3
13 BEDNARZ, Leonard J GER 113691 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 1
14 ANGERMANN, Colin J GER 140482 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 3
15 STRAUSS, Julius J GER 164618 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 3 2 3
16 MARTENS, Finn J NED 97194 1 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 2
17 CZECHURA, Franciszek J POL 164530 3 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 1
18 MIKULA, Szymon J POL 121266 2 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 3
19 SZEWCZYK, Jacob J POL 160318 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 1
20 GOODRUM, Nicole JF RSA 168035 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 2 3 2
21 SMIT, Rhys J RSA 168033 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 3 1 2 1
22 DAVIES, Cayden J RSA 168034 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1
23 GROENEWALD, Zander J RSA 178512 3 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 3
24 BIRGUEL, Cansu JF TUR 180623 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 3
25 ASUDE, Suemeyee Konan JF TUR 180936 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 3
26 MENEVSE, Ege J TUR 180621 3 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 2
27 GUEL, Yusuf Ensar J TUR 180622 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 1
28 BREGMAN, Milan J USA 173823 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 3 1 2
29 CYTRYNOWICZ, Oscar J USA 166720 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 2 3 3 2 1
30 LALLA, William J USA 179733 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1
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Rnd 13

L2 4max in 
10m

Group

Rnd 14

1, 2, 3, 4

Group

Rnd 15

2 flights 
5max

Group

Rnd 16

Best3 
3:00max

Group

Rnd 17

1 flight 
6:59max

Group

Rnd 18

Best5 
2:00max

Group

Rnd 19

Poker 3 in 
10m

Group

Rnd 20

AllUp 3:00*3

Group

Rnd 21

2 flights 
5max

Group

Rnd 22

Best3 
3:00max

Group

Rnd 23

Best Flight

Group

Rnd 24

Big Ladder

Group

Rnd 25

L1 5max in 
7m

Group

1 BRUDERMANN, Luca J 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2 3
2 MUELLER, Johannes J 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 3 2
3 GRAF, Felix J 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1
4 REN, Haoyuan J 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 1
5 BEHENSKY, Ondrej J 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 1
6 SVATOS, Matej J 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1
7 KOPENEC, Simon J 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 1 1 3
8 HANDRUP, Asger J 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
9 RUONALA, Lasse J 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 GALLET, Romain J 1 2 3 3 2 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 2
11 BOURDAIS, Quentin J 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1
12 STAMM, Pierre J 2 1 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 3
13 BEDNARZ, Leonard J 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 3
14 ANGERMANN, Colin J 2 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 2
15 STRAUSS, Julius J 3 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 3 3 3
16 MARTENS, Finn J 1 2 1 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 1
17 CZECHURA, Franciszek J 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 2
18 MIKULA, Szymon J 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 3 3 3
19 SZEWCZYK, Jacob J 3 1 1 3 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 1
20 GOODRUM, Nicole JF 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 2 2
21 SMIT, Rhys J 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 3 1
22 DAVIES, Cayden J 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 3
23 GROENEWALD, Zander J 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 2
24 BIRGUEL, Cansu JF 3 3 2 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 1 3 3
25 ASUDE, Suemeyee Konan JF 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 3
26 MENEVSE, Ege J 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 2
27 GUEL, Yusuf Ensar J 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 3 1 1 3 2
28 BREGMAN, Milan J 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 1
29 CYTRYNOWICZ, Oscar J 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 1
30 LALLA, William J 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3
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